

State Vs. Aakash
SC No. 38/2019
FIR No. 456/2018

24/10/2024

Present : Ld. APP for the State.

Accused is present on bail alongwith Ld. Counsel
Mr. Vijay Kumar.

Put up for PE at 2:00 p.m.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02 (North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
24/10/2024

At 2:00 p.m.

Present : Accused is present on bail alongwith Ld. Counsel
Mr. Vijay Kumar.

No witness is present.

Fresh summons be issued to the concerned PWs.

Put up for PE on 29/01/2024.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02 (North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
24/10/2024